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*THESE ITEMS MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED BASED ON YOUR SPECIFICATION, OR CONTAIN MILK FGGS & EGG WHEAT
RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW AND UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
o, L Fon o e e U Bk OF FoODEOANE ILineee, VEGAN  VEGETARIAN  PEANUTS  TREENUTS  &DAIRY  PRODUCTS  (GLUTEN) SO FISH SHELLFISH ~~ SESAME

SMALL PLATES

BRAISED TOMATO MEATBALLS BRAISED MEATBALLS, MARINARA, PARMESAN (X (X (X

ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS, LEMON AIOL () (X (X S
MEATBALL SLIDERS THREE SLIDERS, MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL (X (X (X

CHICKEN PARMESAN SLIDERS THREE SLIDERS, MOZZARELLA, TRUFFLE AIOLI, PESTO (X (X (X

CRISPY FINGERLINGS POTATO, TRUFFLE OIL, PARMESAN (] (X (X S
PEPPERONI ROLLS TOSSED IN PARMESAN, SERVED WITH RANCH AND HOUSE-MADE MARINARA S Q (X (X
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS @ (X (X

THREE-CHEESE GARLIC BREAD SERVED WITH HOUSE-MADE MARINARA SAUCE @ (X (X

WINGS BUFFALO OR PLAIN Q (X (X

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR SHAVED PARMESAN, GARLIC CROUTONS,
CAESAR DRESSING
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QUINOA SALAD ARUGULA, SPINACH, ALMONDS, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO,
APPLE, GOLDEN RAISINS, CITRUS HONEY VINAIGRETTE Q

SHAVED BRUSSELS SPROUTS SALAD SPINACH, ROMAINE, BLUE CHEESE, WALNUTS, APPLE, BACON,
CHERRY TOMATOES, RED ONION, RED WINE VINAIGRETTE

ROASTED BEET SALAD TOASTED HAZELNUTS, GRAPEFRUIT, GOAT CHEESE, ARUGULA, 0
CITRUS HONEY VINAIGRETTE

ARUGULA SALAD DATES, BLUE CHEESE, PANCETTA, RED ONION,
RED WINE VINAIGRETTE
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KALE SALAD TOASTED SUNFLOWER SEEDS, ORANGE SUPREMES, SHAVED PARMESAN, 0
CITRUS HONEY VINAIGRETTE

HAND TOSSED PIZZA

MARGHERITA RED SAUCE, FRESH MOZZARELLA,
SHREDDED MOZZARELLA, BASIL

PEPPERONI OR SAUSAGE RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA,
PEPPERONI OR SAUSAGE

THE KICKER RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, GARLIC,
RED CHILI FLAKES, HOT HONEY

MEAT LOVERS RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE,
HAM, CANDIED BACON

COLORADO SUPREME RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI, SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE,
HAM, CANDIED BACON, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, GREEN CHILIS

SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, RICOTTA, RED PEPPERS,
SPORT PEPPERS, OREGANO

FUNGUY ROASTED GARLIC SAUCE, PROSCIUTTO, MOZZARELLA, FONTINA,
PARMESAN ROASTED MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, ARUGULA, TRUFFLE OIL

WEEKEND WARRIOR RED SAUCE, PEPPERONI, SMOKED MOZZARELLA,
PEPPERONCINI, OREGANO

HOMEGROWN BASIL PESTO, ARTICHOKES, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, 0
ROASTED RED PEPPERS, KALAMATA OLIVES, MOZZARELLA

"PETE” ZA RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CANDIED BACON, HAM,
PINEAPPLE, JALAPENOS

RUSTIC RANGER BBQ SAUCE, SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHICKEN, BACON,
CARAMELIZED ONIONS, OREGANO, GREEN CHILIS

PIGS & PEARS ROASTED GARLIC SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, GOAT CHEESE,
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, PEAR, CANDIED BACON, ARUGULA, BALSAMIC DRIZZLE
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*THESE ITEMS MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED BASED ON YOUR SPECIFICATION, OR CONTAIN MILK FGGS & EGG WHEAT
RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW AND UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,

HOMEGROWN PASTAS (ALL SERVED WITH THREE CHEESE GARLIC BREAD)

CHICKEN PARMESAN RED SAUCE, MOZZARELLA., S (X (X
SERVED WITH RIGATONI ALFREDO

SAUSAGE MUSHROOM FUSILLI HOUSE-MADE SAUSAGE, ROASTED MUSHROOMS, (X (X (X
TRUFFLE ALFREDO, PARMESAN

BAKED BOLOGNESE BOLOGNESE SAUCE, FUSILLI PASTA. RICOTTA CHEESE, S (X (X
MOZZARELLA, PARSLEY

CHICKEN PESTO RIGATONI SHRIMP, PESTO CREAM SAUCE, FIRE ROASTED TOMATOES, o S Q
RICOTTA, PARMESAN

CREAMY TOMATO GNOCCHI TOMATO CREAM SAUCE, PARMESAN,
PARSLEY o S S (%,

BOLOGNESE & MEATBALLS BOLOGNESE SAUCE, BUCATINI PASTA,
PARMESAN X X O

BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO BUCATINI PASTA, ALFREDO, I o o

RED CHILI BLACKENING SPICE

BOWLS
PESTO CHICKEN QUINOA MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, QUINOA, SPINACH, FIRE-ROASTED TOMATOES, BROCCOLINI,
SHAVED PARMESAN, BLACK PEPPER g
SALMON GARBANZO BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SHAVED BRUSSELS SPROUT HASH, ARUGULA,
RED WINE VINAIGRETTE, ALMONDS, VODKA POMODORO SAUCE g 6 Q

BUCATINI PASTA, ALFREDO, RED CHILI BLACKENING SPICE

CLASSIC BURGER BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION,
PICKLE, BURGER SAUCE

THE GRINDER BRAISED BEEF, GIARDIA, RED ONION, GARLIC AIOLI,
PROVOLONE, AJUS

BOUBON BACON JAM BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR CHEESE , HOUSE MADE BOURBON BACON JAM,
ARUGULA, TRUFFLE AIOLI, TOMATO

GREEN CHILE BURGER BEEF PATTY, JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, GREEN CHILE, PEPPERJACK CHEESE
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DESSERT
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SKILLET GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE, VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM, 6 6 Q 6
DARK CHOCOLATE SAUCE, HEATH BAR CRUMBLES (CONTAINS NUTS)
CANNOLI MASCARPONE, RICOTTA, CHOCOLATE SYRUP, CARAMEL SAUCE,
WHIPPED CREAM (CONTAINS NUTS) 6 g g 6
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE VANILLA ICE CREAM, DULCE DE LECHE, Q
CINNAMON SUGAR g

KIDS

PASTA FUSILLI CHOISE OF MARINARA, ALFREDO, OR BUTTER (X (X S

HAMBURGER SERVED WITH FRIES (X (X (X (X
CHEESE PIZZA S (X

PEPPERONI PIZZA (X X

GRILLED CHEESE SERVED WITH FRIES (X (X S S
CHICKEN TENDERS SERVED WITH FRIES AND RANCH Q (X (X (X

ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS BASED ON STANDARD RECIPES AND MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MENU ITEMS ARE PREPARED

IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES ALL MAJOR ALLERGENS. CROSS-CONTACT IS POSSIBLE. GUESTS WITH SEVERE ALLERGIES H 0 M [ﬁ ROWN TAP & DOUGH

SHOULD INFORM THEIR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING. THIS GUIDE IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.




